PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Corrective Assignment to correct the ADDRESS OF THE ASSIGNEE previously recorded on Reel 033664 Frame 0071. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNMENT.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HIROMASA YAMAUCHI	11/15/2012
KOICHIRO YAMASHITA	11/15/2012
TAKAHISA SUZUKI	11/15/2012
KOJI KURIHARA	11/15/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FUJITSU LIMITED
Street Address:	1-1, KAMIKODANAKA 4-CHOME, NAKAHARA-KU
City:	KAWASAKI-SHI, KANAGAWA
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	211-8588

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13707920

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)434-1501

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

 Phone:
 202-434-1500

 Email:
 nlord@s-n-h.com

Correspondent Name: STAAS & HALSEY LLP

Address Line 1: 1201 NEW YORK AVE., N.W.

Address Line 2: SUITE 700

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 1448.1310

NAME OF SUBMITTER: MARK J. HENRY

SIGNATURE: /Mark J. Henry/

DATE SIGNED: 10/14/2014

Total Attachments: 4

source=Patent Assignment Cover Sheet#page1.tif

503017772 REEL: 033987 FRAME: 0247

PATENT |

EPAS ID: PAT3064373

source=Patent Assignment Cover Sheet#page2.tif source=ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif source=ASSIGNMENT#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 033987 FRAME: 0248

Assignment Page 1 of 2

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HIROMASA YAMAUCHI	11/15/2012
KOICHIRO YAMASHITA	11/15/2012
TAKAHISA SUZUKI	11/15/2012
КОЛ KURIHARA	11/15/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FUJITSU LIMITED
Street Address:	1-1, KAMIKODANAKA 4-CHOME, NAKAHARA-KU
City:	KAWASAKI-SHI
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	211-8588

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	13707920	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (202)434-1501

 Phone:
 202-434-1500

 Email:
 nlord@s-n-h.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if

that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: STAAS & HALSEY LLP
Address Line 1: 1201 NEW YORK AVE., N.W.

Address Line 2: SUITE 700

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1448.1310
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARK J. HENRY
Signature:	/Mark J. Henry/

Assignment Page 2 of 2

Date: 09/04/2014

Total Attachments: 2 source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif

RECEIPT INFORMATION

EPAS ID: PAT3008070 Receipt Date: 09/04/2014

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideral	ion paid to the
undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by	
(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))	

(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSI	GNEE(S))	
FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome	, Nakahara-ku, Kawasa	ki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE th (Title of Invention)	of which is hereby acknowled e entire and exclusive right, t	dged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, itle and interest to the invention entitled
MULTI-CORE PROCESSOR COMPUTER PRODUCT	SYSTEM, POWER CO	ONTROL METHOD, AND
relating to International Patent Applicat the United States was executed on eve	ion PCT/JP <u>2010/059876</u> and en date herewith or, if not so	d/or for which application for Letters Patent of executed, was:
(a) executed on	; (Insert o	late of execution of application, if not ent)
(b) filed on	Assign	nee's attorney is hereby authorized to (b) the specified data, when known.
and to said application and all Letters F continuation, division, renewal, substitu terms for which the said Letters Patent hereinafter, "said application(s) and Le	ite, reissue or reexamination (s) may be granted and inclu	s granted on said application and any application based thereon, for the full term or ding any extensions thereof (collectively,
ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the AS maintaining and enforcing protection for application(s) and the issuance of said proceeding, and in any litigation or other	SSIGNEE may deem necess or said invention, including in Letters Patent(s), in any inte or legal proceeding which ma cuting all papers, including se	and without charge to but at the expense of said ary, desirable or expedient, for securing, the preparation and prosecution of said efference, reissue, reexamination, or public use by arise or be declared in relation to same, such eparate assignments and declarations, taking all eing evidence.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the unde	rsigned inventor(s) has (have	e) affixed his/her/their signature(s).
1) Thromrea Gamouchi	Hiromasa YAMAUCHI	Nov. 15 2012
1) Kromoza Yamowski (Signature)	(Type Name)	<u> ησν. 15 2012</u> (Date)
2) Exclaire (anas +	Koichiro YAMASHITA	100 15, 2012 (Date)
2) Kolonia (anas) + (Signeture)	(Type Name)	
3) Jahahan Salah	Takahisa SUZUKI	Mov. 13. 2012
(Signature) 3) 1-k-h s. S-y-k (Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
•		

4) Koji, Kurihara Koji KURIHARA /Vov 15 2012
(Signature) (Type Name) (Date)

2/2